AB SVENSKA BOSTADER

Prognos 1 2007

Resultatrakning

Belopp, Mkr

RORELSENS INTAKTER

Hyresintakter bostader
Hyresintakter lokaler
Hyresintakter bilplatser mm
Ovriga rorelseintikter

Summa rorelseintakter

RORELSENS KOSTNADER

Fastighetsskotsel
Reparationer
Taxebundna kostnader
Administration
Avskrivning inventarier
Underhallskostnader
Markavgifter
Fastighetsskatt

Summa Forvaltningskostnader

Prognos Budget

2703
566
69

65

3403

-363
-123
-652
-468

-835
-144
-127

-2 736

2765
585
73

63

3 486

-363
-109
-670
-435

-21
-868
-139
-133

-2 738

Avvik.



